





PEANUT SLAB

Nutrition Facts	
Serv. size	100g
Amount per serving	
Calories	470
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 23g	29%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 470mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 57g	21%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 37g	
Includes 20g Added Sugars	40%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 180mg	15%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 270mg	6%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

PEANUT SLAB CORN SYRUP, PEANUTS (DRY ROASTED, SALT), SUGARS, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND [PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL], WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), MILK (NONFAT DRY MILK, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3), INVERT SUGAR, SALT, MONO-DIGLYCERIDE, COCONUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN).

Allergens:

CONTAINS MILK, PEANUTS, SOY.

Notes (Do not publish):

The information provided is presented in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by raw material suppliers. While we make every effort to obtain assurances from our suppliers regarding the nutritional data supplied, manufacturers and/or vendors do not always test their materials to obtain nutritional data and therefore will not always provide absolute values. No warranty, either expressed or implied is made. This information is offered only for your investigation, verification and consideration.



PRALINE SLAB

Nutrition Facts	
Serv. size	(100g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	500
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 27g	35%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 320mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 60g	22%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 40g	
Includes 23g Added Sugars	46%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 200mg	15%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 183mg	4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

PRALINE SLAB (CORN SYRUP, SUGARS, PECANS, BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], MARGARINE [VEGETABLE OIL BLEND {PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL}, WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VEGETABLE MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE {PRESERVATIVE}, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, WHEY], MILK [NONFAT DRY MILK, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3], INVERT SUGAR, SALT, MONO-DIGLYCERIDE, SOY LECITHIN).

Allergens:

CONTAINS MILK, PECANS, SOY. MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES COCONUT, PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS, WHEAT.

Bioengineered:

CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS.

Notes (Do not publish):

The information provided is presented in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by raw material suppliers. While we make every effort to obtain assurances from our suppliers regarding the nutritional data supplied, manufacturers and/or vendors do not always test their materials to obtain nutritional data and therefore will not always provide absolute values. No warranty, either expressed or implied is made. This information is offered only for your investigation, verification and consideration.



CALICO COTTAGE® Select

**CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE DOUGH**

Taste Tested as Superior for Fudge

4 lbs (1.81 kg)

INGREDIENTS:
Wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oil (palm kernel, palm),
glycerin, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa
butter, soy lecithin), molasses, natural flavors (contains milk),
salt, xylitol, lecithin, xanthan gum, sodium bicarbonate.

May contain traces of peanut, tree nut, egg.

STORAGE:
Store product under controlled temperatures 45-70°F
(8-21°C). Keep away from direct sunlight.



LOT# 220390332
ITEM# EP2000080



Store in Original Container to
Maintain Product Integrity
Product of USA

Visit www.calicocottage.com for recipe ideas

Expertly selected by and manufactured for:
Calico Cottage, Inc.

210 New Highway • Amityville, NY 11701-1116
631 841-2100 • 800 643-5345 (USA & Canada)



COCONUT DOUGH

Nutrition Facts

servings

Serv. size (100g)

Amount per serving

Calories **460**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 26g **33%**

Saturated Fat 23g **115%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 35mg **2%**

Total Carbohydrate 52g **19%**

Dietary Fiber 7g **25%**

Total Sugars 21g

Includes 21g Added Sugars **42%**

Protein 3g

Vitamin D --mcg --%

Calcium 13mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 210mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

COCONUT DOUGH (INVERT SUGAR, DESICCATED COCONUT [W/SODIUM METABISULFITE AS PRESERVATIVE], CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, COCOA BUTTER, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE]).

Allergens:

CONTAINS COCONUT.

Notes (Do not publish):

The information provided is presented in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by raw material suppliers. While we make every effort to obtain assurances from our suppliers regarding the nutritional data supplied, manufacturers and/or vendors do not always test their materials to obtain nutritional data and therefore will not always provide absolute values. No warranty, either expressed or implied is made. This information is offered only for your investigation, verification, and consideration.

Granny Smith Apple

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Each

Calories 56

Calories from Fat - - -

*Percent Daily Values (DV)
are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 0.2g	0%	Tot. Carb. 14.9g	11%
Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 2.6g	7%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 11.2g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 0.3g	
Sodium 1.1mg	0%		
<div> <div>Vitamin A - IU 2%</div> <div>Vitamin C 6%</div> <div>Calcium 0%</div> <div>Iron 1%</div> </div>			
Fat 0%		Saturated Fat 0%	

INGREDIENTS: GRANNY SMITH APPLE

ALLERGENS:

Granny Smith Apples – dipped in Caramel & Candy Apple Sauces. We use 100 ct apples.



Nutrition Facts

30 servings per container

Serving size 1 pack (45g)

Amount per serving

Calories **220**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **12%**

Saturated Fat 2.5g **13%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 180mg **8%**

Total Carbohydrate 33g **12%**

Dietary Fiber less than 1g **3%**

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 18g Added Sugars **36%**

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 10mg **0%**

Iron 1.9mg **10%**

Potassium 60mg **0%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE {VITAMIN B1}, RIBOFLAVIN {VITAMIN B2}, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA AND/OR CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CHOCOLATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

Jif Creamy Peanut Butter, 4 Pound -- 6 per case.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Tbsp (33g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g 21%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 17%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 140mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 8g 3%

Dietary Fiber 2g 9%

Total Sugars 3g

Incl 2g of Added Sugars 4%

Protein 7g 7%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 17mg 2%

Iron 1mg 4%

Potassium 185mg 4%

Vitamin E 2mg 10%

Niacin 5mg 30%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Made From Roasted Peanuts And Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Molasses, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed And Soybean), Mono And Diglycerides, Salt.

Product Information

- 7g Protein Per Serving*
- *See Nutrition Information For Fat And Saturated Fat Content
- Gluten Free
- Contains No Artificial Preservatives
- Kosher Pareve

Allergens

Contains peanuts



Chopped Peanuts



Used for Ice Cream Sundae topping, also on Caramel & Candy apples with nuts.

Ingredients

Dry Roasted Peanuts. Packaged in the same facility as peanuts, tree nuts, soy, sesame, and milk products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 28g (~1 oz.)

Amount per serving

Calories **164**

	% Daily Value
Total Fat 14g	22%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 2mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 2g	9%
Total Sugars 1g	
Protein 7g	
Calcium	2%
Iron	3%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice



INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Salt, Malt Syrup (Derived From Corn And Malted Barley), Vegetable Oil (Corn Oil, Sunflower Oil, Canola Oil And/Or Palm Oil), Yeast, Baking Soda.

CONTAINS WHEAT

Made In A Peanut And Tree Nut Free Facility.

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% DV	Amount/serving	% DV
about 24 servings per container Serving size 3 prtzls. (about 30g)	Total Fat 1g	1%	Total Carb. 22g	8%
	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0g	
	Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%
Calories per serving 110	Sodium 350mg	15%	Protein 2g	
	Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 2% • Potassium 0%			

English Walnut Halves (Raw, No Shell)

Best Seller



Used for toppings and add-ins in various fudge recipes in the Fudge Kitchen

Ingredients

Walnuts. **May contain occasional shell fragment.**
Packaged in the same facility as peanuts, tree nuts, soy, sesame, and milk products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 30g (~1.1 oz.)

Amount per serving

Calories **210**

% Daily Value

Total Fat 20g **31%**

Saturated Fat 1.5g **8%**

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 0mg **0%**

Total Carbohydrate 3g **1%**

Dietary Fiber 3g **14%**

Total Sugars 0g

Protein 5g

Calcium 2%

Iron 6%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice